MARCH

3-6

14-18
15-20
16-19

22-26
25-29
30-Apr 2

APRIL

2-7

6-10

8-13
24-26
24-26
27-30
29-May 1
29-May 2

MAY

1-4

8-11

11-12
10-12
13-18
16-19
17-20
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American Glaucoma Society (AGS)

Healthcare Information and Management Systems Society (HIMSS)
Advances in Alzheimer’s and Parkinson’s Therapies (AAT-AD/PD)
Society of American Gastrointestinal and

Endoscopic Surgeons (SAGES)

American Academy of Orthopedic Surgeons (AAOS)

American Academy of Dermatology (AAD)

European Lung Cancer Conference (ELCC)

American College of Cardiology (ACC)

American Academy of Neurology (AAN)

National Kidney Foundation (NKF)

American Association for Cancer Research (AACR)

American Academy of Neurology (AAN) (Part 2)

American Hospital Association (AHA)

International Society for Heart and Lung Transplantation (ISHLT)
Heart Rhythm Society (HRS)

American Association of Neurological Surgeons (AANS)

Association for Research in Vision and Ophthalmology (ARVO)
World Federation of Hemophilia (WFH)

Association for Research in Vision and Ophthalmology (ARVO) (Part 2)

Cancer Progress
American Thoracic Society (ATS)
American Society of Gene and Cell Therapy (ASGCT)

Paris Course on Revascularization (EuroPCR)

Nashville, TN/Virtual
Orlando, FL/Virtual
Barcelona, Spain/Virtual

Denver, CO/Virtual

Chicago, IL
Boston, MA
Prague, C.R./Virtual

Washington, DC/Virtual
Seattle, WA

Boston, MA

New Orleans, LA/Virtual
Virtual

Washington, DC

Boston, MA/Virtual

San Francisco, CA/Virtual

Philadelphia, PA

Denver, CO/Virtual
Montreal, Canada/Virtual
Virtual

Virtual

San Francisco, CA
Washington, DC

Paris, France

Please note, this guide features industry events which GLG may provide coverage of throughout the calendar year. The listed events are subject to change in format, content,
dates, and/or availability. Please contact your GLG representative for real-time meeting updates or to propose engagements around an expert, topic, or industry event.

All GLG meetings are subject to GLG Usage Policies found at www.glginsights.com/terms-of-use/usage. Network Members are subject to Network Member Terms &

Conditions.

Important Disclaimer: GLG is not affiliated with the events listed above and there is no express or implied endorsement or sponsorship of GLG or GLG Meetings. Visit us at

glginsights.com.
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MAY (CONT.)

21-24
22-26
31-June 4

JUNE

1-4
3-7
3-7
7-9
8-11
9-12
9-12
11-14
11-16
15-18
15-18
22-26
27-29

JULY

13-16
14-17
24-28

31-Aug 4

AUGUST

6-9
25-27
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Digestive Disease Week (DDW)
thINc360 The Healthcare Innovation Congress

American College of Sports Medicine (ACSM)

European League Against Rheumatism (EULAR)
American Society of Clinical Oncology (ASCO)
American Diabetes Association (ADA)

Advances in Genome Biology and Technology (AGBT)
TVT Structural Heart Summit

European Hematology Association (EHA)

American Headache Society (AHS)

Endocrine Society (ENDO)

Society of Interventional Radiology (SIR)

Society of Vascular Surgery

American Optometric Association

European Association for the Study of the Liver (EASL)
CHEST

American Society of Retina Specialists (ASRS)
American Society of Pain and Neuroscience (ASPN)

American Association for Clinical Chemistry (AACC)

Alzheimer’s Association International Conference (AAIC)

IASLC World Conference on Lung Cancer (WCLC)

National Hemophilia Foundation (NHF)

San Diego, CA/Virtual
National Harbor, MD
San Diego, CA

Copenhagen/Virtual
Chicago, IL/Virtual
New Orleans, LA/Virtual
Orlando, FL
Chicago, IL

Vienna, Austria
Aurora, CO

Atlanta, GA/Virtual
Boston, MA

Boston, MA
Chicago, IL

London, England
Bologna, Italy

New York, NY
Miami Beach, FL/Virtual

Chicago, IL

San Diego, CA/Virtual

Vienna, Austria

Houston, TX

Please note, this guide features industry events which GLG may provide coverage of throughout the calendar year. The listed events are subject to change in format, content,
dates, and/or availability. Please contact your GLG representative for real-time meeting updates or to propose engagements around an expert, topic, or industry event.

All GLG meetings are subject to GLG Usage Policies found at www.glginsights.com/terms-of-use/usage. Network Members are subject to Network Member Terms &
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Important Disclaimer: GLG is not affiliated with the events listed above and there is no express or implied endorsement or sponsorship of GLG or GLG Meetings. Visit us at

glginsights.com.

© 2022 Gerson Lehrman Group, Inc. All Rights Reserved. GLG and the GLG logo are trademarks of Gerson Lehrman Group, Inc. | glginsights.com



