

## HEALTHCARE CONFERENCE GUIDE | 2022

MARCH		
3-6	American Glaucoma Society (AGS)	Nashville, TN/Virtual
14-18	Healthcare Information and Management Systems Society (HIMSS)	Orlando, FL/Virtual
15-20	Advances in Alzheimer's and Parkinson's Therapies (AAT-AD/PD)	Barcelona, Spain/Virtual
16-19	Society of American Gastrointestinal and	Denver, CO/Virtual
	Endoscopic Surgeons (SAGES)	
22-26	American Academy of Orthopedic Surgeons (AAOS)	Chicago, IL
25-29	American Academy of Dermatology (AAD)	Boston, MA
30-Apr 2	European Lung Cancer Conference (ELCC)	Prague, C.R./Virtual
APRIL		
2-4	American College of Cardiology (ACC)	Washington, DC/Virtual
2-7	American Academy of Neurology (AAN)	Seattle, WA
6-10	National Kidney Foundation (NKF)	Boston, MA
8-13	American Association for Cancer Research (AACR)	New Orleans, LA/Virtual
24-26	American Academy of Neurology (AAN) (Part 2)	Virtual
24-26	American Hospital Association (AHA)	Washington, DC
27-30	International Society for Heart and Lung Transplantation (ISHLT)	Boston, MA/Virtual
29-May 1	Heart Rhythm Society (HRS)	San Francisco, CA/Virtual
29-May 2	American Association of Neurological Surgeons (AANS)	Philadelphia, PA
MAY		
1-4	Association for Research in Vision and Ophthalmology (ARVO)	Denver, CO/Virtual
8-11	World Federation of Hemophilia (WFH)	Montreal, Canada/Virtual
11-12	Association for Research in Vision and Ophthalmology (ARVO) (Part 2)	Virtual
10-12	Cancer Progress	Virtual
13-18	American Thoracic Society (ATS)	San Francisco, CA
16-19	American Society of Gene and Cell Therapy (ASGCT)	Washington, DC
17-20	Paris Course on Revascularization (EuroPCR)	Paris, France

Please note, this guide features industry events which GLG may provide coverage of throughout the calendar year. The listed events are subject to change in format, content, dates, and/or availability. Please contact your GLG representative for real-time meeting updates or to propose engagements around an expert, topic, or industry event.

All GLG meetings are subject to GLG Usage Policies found at www.glginsights.com/terms-of-use/usage. Network Members are subject to Network Member Terms & Conditions

Important Disclaimer: GLG is not affiliated with the events listed above and there is no express or implied endorsement or sponsorship of GLG or GLG Meetings. Visit us at glginsights.com.



## HEALTHCARE CONFERENCE GUIDE | 2022

21-24 Digestive Disease Week (DDW)	San Diego, CA/Virtual
22-26 thINc360 The Healthcare Innovation Congress	National Harbor, MD
31-June 4 American College of Sports Medicine (ACSM)	San Diego, CA
UNE	
1-4 European League Against Rheumatism (EULAR)	Copenhagen/Virtual
3-7 American Society of Clinical Oncology (ASCO)	Chicago, IL/Virtual
3-7 American Diabetes Association (ADA)	New Orleans, LA/Virtual
7-9 Advances in Genome Biology and Technology (AGBT)	Orlando, FL
8-11 TVT Structural Heart Summit	Chicago, IL
9-12 European Hematology Association (EHA)	Vienna, Austria
9-12 American Headache Society (AHS)	Aurora, CO
11-14 Endocrine Society (ENDO)	Atlanta, GA/Virtual
11-16 Society of Interventional Radiology (SIR)	Boston, MA
15-18 Society of Vascular Surgery	Boston, MA
15-18 American Optometric Association	Chicago, IL
22-26 European Association for the Study of the Liver (EASL)	London, England
27-29 CHEST	Bologna, Italy
ULY	
13-16 American Society of Retina Specialists (ASRS)	New York, NY
14-17 American Society of Pain and Neuroscience (ASPN)	Miami Beach, FL/Virtual
24-28 American Association for Clinical Chemistry (AACC)	Chicago, IL
31-Aug 4 Alzheimer's Association International Conference (AAIC)	San Diego, CA/Virtual
NUGUST	
6-9 IASLC World Conference on Lung Cancer (WCLC)	Vienna, Austria
25-27 National Hemophilia Foundation (NHF)	Houston, TX

Please note, this guide features industry events which GLG may provide coverage of throughout the calendar year. The listed events are subject to change in format, content, dates, and/or availability. Please contact your GLG representative for real-time meeting updates or to propose engagements around an expert, topic, or industry event.

All GLG meetings are subject to GLG Usage Policies found at www.glginsights.com/terms-of-use/usage. Network Members are subject to Network Member Terms & Conditions

Important Disclaimer: GLG is not affiliated with the events listed above and there is no express or implied endorsement or sponsorship of GLG or GLG Meetings. Visit us at glginsights.com.